
Taulukko1

Sivu 1

pvm Tartuntoja yht. Kotiutetut yht. Tartuntoja /pv Kotiutetut/pv
01.03.22 14089638 13360362 59885 71545
02.03.22 14149523 13431907 56780 68268
03.03.22 14206303 13500175 49424 66873
04.03.22 14255727 13567048 38283 63311
05.03.22 14294010 13630359 32389 57894
06.03.22 14326399 13688253 27671 50241
07.03.22 14354070 13738494 34343 68815
08.03.22 14388413 13807309 37407 69294
09.03.22 14425820 13876603 33243 68822
10.03.22 14459063 13945425 29492 62245
11.03.22 14488555 14007670 25401 52269
12.03.22 14513956 14059939 20465 42751
13.03.22 14534421 14102690 17426 35568
14.03.22 14551847 14138258 24404 38812
15.03.22 14576251 14177070 24614 30533
16.03.22 14600865 14207603 22345 32364
17.03.22 14623210 14239967 21354 25619
18.03.22 14644564 14265586 19126 20279
19.03.22 14663690 14285865 17328 18269
20.03.22 14681018 14304134 13081 14263
21.03.22 14694099 14318397 14933 18537
22.03.22 14709032 14336934 17426 22184
23.03.22 14726458 14359118 17161 20309
24.03.22 14743619 14379427 16894 19553
25.03.22 14760513 14398980 15303 18965

26.03.22 14775816 14417945 13849 17673
27.03.22 14789665 14435618 11194 15402
28.03.22 14800859 14451020 14364 18526
29.03.22 14815223 14469546 16190 21256
30.03.22 14831413 14490802 14990 18856
31.03.22 14846403 14509658 14336 16435
01.04.22 14860739 14526093 13367 14858
02.04.22 14874106 14540951 11783 13421
03.04.22 14885889 14554372 9021 10318
04.04.22 14894910 14564690 12647 13958
05.04.22 14907557 14578648 12213 13568
06.04.22 14919770 14592216 10314 14332
07.04.22 14930084 14606548 9354 10885
08.04.22 14939438 14617433 7120 11217
09.04.22 14946558 14628650 6986 8825
10.04.22 14953544 14637475 5609 7315
11.04.22 14959153 14644790 6893 11217
12.04.22 14966046 14656007 6635 12142
13.04.22 14972681 14668149 5529 14493
14.04.22 14978210 14682642 5127 16783
15.04.22 14983337 14699425 4425 14493
16.04.22 14987762 14713918 4086 13561
17.04.22 14991848 14727479 3268 14952
18.04.22 14995116 14742431 4542 15624
19.04.22 14999658 14758055 4217 16561
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20.04.22 15003875 14774616 3668 17857
21.04.22 15007543 14792473 3354 18964
22.04.22 15010897 14811437 2898 19693
23.04.22 15013795 14831130 2654 17524
24.04.22 15016449 14848654 2277 15947
25.04.22 15018726 14864601 2604 18573
26.04.22 15021330 14883174 2511 14425
27.04.22 15023841 14897599 2479 13362
28.04.22 15026320 14910961 2256 11193
29.04.22 15028576 14922154 1924 8302
30.04.22 15030500 14930456 1772 3147
01.05.22 15032272 14933603 1480 2113
02.05.22 15033752 14935716 1344 1402
03.05.22 15035096 14937118 1193 1354
04.05.22 15036289 14938472 1132 1185
05.05.22 15037421 14939657 1253 1782
06.05.22 15038674 14941439 1743 2239
07.05.22 15040417 14943678 1661 1843
08.05.22 15042078 14945521 1480 1526
09.05.22 15043558 14947047 1542 1463
10.05.22 15045100 14948510 1858 1511
11.05.22 15046958 14950021 1670 1711
12.05.22 15048628 14951732 1778 1816
13.05.22 15050406 14953548 1534 1673
14.05.22 15051940 14955221 1407 1645
15.05.22 15053347 14956866 1154 1190
16.05.22 15054501 14958056 1254 1358
17.05.22 15055755 14959414 1608 1219
18.05.22 15057363 14960633 1443 1274
19.05.22 15058806 14961907 1485 1389
20.05.22 15060291 14963296 1017 1148
21.05.22 15061308 14964444 1264 1219
22.05.22 15062572 14965663 905 1019
23.05.22 15063477 14966682 922 1105
24.05.22 15064399 14967787 1304 1184
25.05.22 15065703 14968971 1260 1225
26.05.22 15066963 14970196 1310 1289
27.05.22 15068273 14971485 940 1237
28.05.22 15069213 14972722 966 1104
29.05.22 15070179 14973826 864 1107
30.05.22 15071043 14974933 908 1005
31.05.22 15071951 14975938 975 946
01.06.22 15072926 14976884



Taulukko1

Sivu 3

01
.0

7.
20

21

01
.0

8.
20

21

01
.0

9.
20

21

01
.1

0.
20

21

01
.1

1.
20

21

01
.1

2.
20

21

01
.0

1.
20

22

01
.0

2.
20

22

01
.0

3.
20

22

01
.0

4.
20

22

01
.0

5.
20

22

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

Turkin koronavirustilanne

Tapaukset päivittäin alk. 01.07.2021

Tartuntoja /pv  

Kotiutetut/pv  

PVM

T
a

p
a

u
s

te
n

 lk
m

 / 
vr

k



Taulukko1

Sivu 4



Taulukko1

Sivu 5

01
.0

7.
20

21

01
.0

8.
20

21

01
.0

9.
20

21

01
.1

0.
20

21

01
.1

1.
20

21

01
.1

2.
20

21

01
.0

1.
20

22

01
.0

2.
20

22

01
.0

3.
20

22

01
.0

4.
20

22

01
.0

5.
20

22

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

Turkin koronavirustilanne

Tapaukset päivittäin alk. 01.07.2021

Tartuntoja /pv  

Kotiutetut/pv  

PVM

T
a

p
a

u
s

te
n

 lk
m

 / 
vr

k



Taulukko1

Sivu 6


	Taulukko1

